SIZE SERVINGS

2 Tier (Mini Wedding Cake 8" & 6") 28-30
2 Tier (Opﬁon 1: 10" & 6") 40-50
2 Tier (Option 2: 12" & 8") 55-65
3 Tier (12", 9" & 6") 75-85
4 Tier (12", 10" 8" & 6") 115

Chocolate Chocolaietti\fz:ream

Yellow Vanilla Buttercream

Marble Fluffy White

Almond *Fondant

Lemon

Rum * Available for an additional fee

Carrot

Red Velvet

m $2.19 each

Bavarian Custard Chocolate

Chocolate Mousse Yellow

Raspberry

Peanut Butter Buttercream
Cannoli Cream Please provide a minimum
of 72 hours notice for

Cream Cheese all Specialty Cakes.

Lemon

To order one of our
Custom Dessert Creations,
contact your Santoni’s

Special Events Catering
Sales Associate
at 410-833-6610 ext. 1

PRICE

$125

$175
$225

$300

$450

FONDANT

$150

$200
$260

$350

$500



