

2 Tier (Mini Wedding Cake 8" & 6")	28-30	\$125	\$150
2 Tier (Option 1: 10" & 6")	40-50	\$175	\$200
2 Tier (Option 2: 12" & 8")	55-65	\$225	\$260
3 Tier (12", 9" & 6")	75-85	\$300	\$350
4 Tier (12", 10" 8" & 6")	115	\$450	\$500

Cake Flavors

Chocolate Yellow Marble **Almond**

Lemon

Rum

Carrot

Red Velvet

Fillings

Strawberry

Bavarian Custard

Chocolate Mousse

Raspberry

Peanut Butter Buttercream

Cannoli Cream **Cream Cheese**

Lemon

Cake Icing

Chocolate Buttercream Vanilla Buttercream **Fluffy White** *Fondant

Cake Pops

\$2.19 each Chocolate

Yellow

Please provide a minimum of 72 hours notice for all Specialty Cakes.

To order one of our Custom Dessert Creations, contact your Santoni's Special Events Catering Sales Associate at 410-833-6610 ext. 1



^{*}Available for an additional fee